M1900006288

(Re	questor's Name)				
(Ad	dress)				
(Ad	dress)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	· #)			
☐ PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
					
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)			
(Do	cument Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



400331357044

400331357044 06/27/19--01005---028 **\$55.00

19 JUN 27 FH 12: 27

19 JUN 27 PM 2: 40

B KINSEY

SUNSHINE CORPORATE FILING OF FLORIDA INC.

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE_6/27/2019		₩WALK IN
ENTITY NAME TO HOL	MESTEAD POOH, LLC	
		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
DOCUMENT NUMBER_		
	PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN	
	Plain Copy	
XXXXX	Certified Copy	
	Certificate of Status	
***	PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY**	
	Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments	
	Certificate of Good Standing	<u>_</u>
	APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION	
COUNTRY OF DESTINAT	TON	
NUMBER OF CERTIFICAT	TES REQUESTED	_
TOTAL OWED \$155	снеск # ⁶²⁷⁶	
Please call Tina at th	e above number for any issues or concerns. Thank yoa s	o much!

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Divisi	on of Corporations						
SUBJECT:	TD HOMESTEAD POOH, LLC						
	Name of Limited Liability Company						
					ansact Business in Florida," y company to transact busin		
Please return a	Il correspondence concer	ning this matter to the	following;				
	Daniel F. Sullivan				•		
	Name of Person						
	c/o MANHATTAN SKYLINE MANAGEMENT CORP.						
	Firm/Company						
	101 WEST 55TH STI	REET					
			Address				
	NEW YORK, NY 100	019					
		City/Si	tate and Zip Code				
	DSULLIVAN@MSKY	LINE.COM					
	E-ma	ail address: (to be used	for future annual	report not	ification)		
For further info	rmation concerning this r	matter, please call:					
DANI	EL F. SULLIVAN		212 at (408-060			
	Name of Contr	act Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number		
Divisio Registr P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: on of Corporations ration Section ox 6327 ussee, FL 32314			Division Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	ADDRESS: of Corporations on Section uilding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301		
		ount: 30.00 Filing Fee & ficate of Status	\$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	g Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Cer of Status & Certified Copy		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA: TD HOMESTEAD POOH, LLC (Name of Forcign Limited Liability Company, must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.I.,C.," or "LUC.") (If name unavailable, enter alternate cause edopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida, The elemente name must include "Limited Liebility Company," "LL, C," or "LLC,") DELAWARE 3. 13-2995921 (Junediction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized) (FEI number, if applicable) (Dain flist transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration (See sections 603,0904 & 603,0905, P.S. to determine possibly 101 WEST 55TH ST., NEW YORK, NY 10019 6. 10) WEST SSTH ST., NEW YORK (Street Address of Principal Office) (Mailing Address) 7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) NATIONAL REGISTERED AGENTS, INC. Name: 1200 SOUTH PINE ISLAND ROAD Office Address: **PLANTATION** , Florida 33324 (Zip code) Registered agent's acceptance: Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. Carol Glospie, Asst. Secretary 8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Name and Address: Title or Capacity: Name and Address: DONALD ZUCKER 101 W. 55TH ST. Managing Member NEW YORK, NY 10019 (Use attachments if necessary) 9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted) 10. This document is executed in accordance with spetton 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitution a third degree fellow as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Daniel F. Sullivan, Authorized Person

Typed or printed name of signer

Delaware The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "TO HOMESTEAD POOH, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2019.

. AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "TD HOMESTEAD POOH, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 203109096

Date: 06-26-19

7281958 8300

SR# 20195682282